
  

 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$3,500,000.00  11/01/2018 (Council) – Northwest Area Lift Station Improvements – K. Friese & Associates 

$61,000.00  11/01/2018 (Administrative Authority) 

$86,000.00  7/29/2021   (Council) – Amendment #1 - Northwest Area Lift Station: Spring Lake #2 

$550,395.00  12/01/2022 Proposed (Council) – Northwest Area Lift Station: Four Points Lift Station 

$4,197,395.00 Total Contract Authorization 

 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION  

$3,500,000.00  2/09/2019 Master Agreement– Preliminary, Design & Bid Phases (Multiple Assignments) 
$85,007.50  

 
9/17/2021 SA #1 – Construction & Post Construction Phases - NW Area Lift Station: Spring 

Lake #2 

$3,585,007.50  Total Contract History 
 
 
 


